ewtr.panasonic.comPanasonic Electric Works Türkiye
T H E A  M O D U L A R
C A T A L O G U E
Index
P04 P16
P20
P12
P61

WVTC07354NC Mounting Frame 4M WVTC07364NC Mounting Frame 7M
52 53
Order Codes and Product Name
WVTC07304NC	 Mounting Frame 2M
WVTC07314NC	 Mounting Frame 2M- Hollow wall
WVTC07324NC	 Mounting Frame 2M-Metal
WVTC07334NC	 Mounting Frame 2/3M
WVTC07374NC	 Mounting Frame 2/3M with Claw
WVTC07344NC	 Mounting Frame 3M
WVTC07354NC	 Mounting Frame 4M
WVTC07364NC	 Mounting Frame 7M
Assembling for Wall Box
Wall Box or Deep and
Extendable Wall Box
Wall Box or Deep and
Extendable Wall Box
2pcs Wall Boxes or Deep and
Extendable Wall Boxes
3pcs Wall Boxes or Deep and
Extendable Wall Boxes
4pcs Wall Boxes or Deep and
Extendable Wall Boxes
2pcs Wall Boxes or Deep and
Extendable Wall Boxes
3pcs Wall Boxes or Deep and
Extendable Wall Boxes
4pcs Wall Boxes or Deep and
Extendable Wall Boxes
2pcs
2M Mounting Frames
2M Mounting Frames-Metal
3pcs
2M Mounting Frames
2M Mounting Frames-Metal
4pcs
2M Mounting Frames
2M Mounting Frames-Metal
2pcs
2M Mounting Frames
2M Mounting Frames-Metal
3pcs
2M Mounting Frames
2M Mounting Frames-Metal
4pcs
2M Mounting Frames
2M Mounting Frames-Metal
2M Mounting Frame
2M Mounting Frame - Metal
8X1M Switch
8X1M Switch 4X2M Frame(4-Gang Frame) 4X2M Horizontal Frame
4X2M Frame
(4-Gang Frame)
4X2M Vertical Frame
(4-Gang Frame)
3X2M Frame
(3-Gang Frame)
3X2M Vertical Frame
(3-Gang Frame)
6X1M Switch
3X2M Frame (3-Gang Frame) 3X2M Horizontal Frame6X1M Switch
2X1M Switch 2M Frame 2M
4X1M Switch 2X2M Frame(2-Gang Frame) 2X2M Horizontal Frame
4X1M Switch 2X2M Frame
(2-Gang Frame)
2X2M Vertical Frame
(2-Gang Frame)
54 55
Order Codes and Product Name
WVTC07844NC	 2M Wall Mount Box H.F.- Hollow Wall
WVTC07854NC	 3M Wall Mount Box H.F.- Hollow Wall
WVTC07864NC	 4M Wall Mount Box H.F.- Hollow Wall
WVTC07874NC	 7M Wall Mount Box H.F.- Hollow Wall
Assembling for Hollow Wall Mounting Box
2M Mounting Frame
2M Mounting Frame-Metal
2M Mounting Frame-Hollow wall
2M Wall Mount Box H.F. - Hollow Wall
3M Wall Mount Box H.F. - Hollow Wall
3M Wall Mount Box H.F. - Hollow Wall
2/3M Mounting Frame
3M Mounting Frame
4M Mounting Frame
7M Mounting Frame
4M Wall Mount Box H.F. - Hollow Wall
7M Wall Mount Box H.F. - Hollow Wall
2M Frame
2/3M Frame
4M Frame
7M Frame
2X1M Switch
2X1M Switch
3X1M Switch
1M Switch
4X1M Switch
7X1M Switch
2M
4M
7M
3M Frame
1/3M Frame
2/3M
3M
1/3M
56 57
Assembling for Modular Box
2M Wall Mount Box H.F.
3M Wall Mount Box H.F.
3M Wall Mount Box H.F.
4M Wall Mount Box H.F.
7M Wall Mount Box H.F.
2M Mounting Frame
2M Mounting Frame-Metal
2M Mounting Frame-Hollow wall
2/3M Mounting Frame
3M Mounting Frame
4M Mounting Frame
7M Mounting Frame
Order Codes and Product Name
WVTC07804NC	 2M Wall Mount Box H.F.
WVTC07814NC	 3M Wall Mount Box H.F.
WVTC07824NC	 4M Wall Mount Box H.F.
WVTC07834NC	 7M Wall Mount Box H.F.
2M Frame
4M Frame
7M Frame
2X1M Switch